
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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Beauty Creations
Page 1 of 4

Exporter: Invoice No.: Invoice Date: 

BeBella, Inc.dba Beauty Creations 35449 4-Sep-2025

12521 Los Nietos Rd. Ref No.

Santa Fe Springs  CA 90670 Notify Party: 35449& 35267& 35504 

(562) 842 3760 WSM GLOBAL FZE

Consignee: S10123O005

WSM GLOBAL FZE Country of Origin of Goods: Country of Destination:

S10123O005 China & Korea Dubai, UAE

Jebel Ali Freezone

Dubai Term of Delivery and Payment:

FOB - 10 days from receiving the documents

US

Sr Barcode Description Country of Origin Batch code HS Code Total Quantity  UNIT PRICE (USD)  Total (USD) 

1 683609866583 Beauty Creations Body Glow Oil  -Gold CHINA 20240525 3304.99000 768 2.29$                 1,760.00$          

2 659962587588 BCBNC-LB02 BALM N CUTE RASBERRY MC576/144/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0425 3304.10000 144 1.60$                 231.00$             

3 659962591134 BCBNC-LB03 BALM N CUTE ROSE MC576/144/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0924 3304.10000 432 1.60$                 693.00$             

4 667619543405 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-KEEP IT SAUCY- MC-72 INNER BOX 12PCS CHINA BC0225 3304.10000 1152 0.69$                 792.00$             

5 667619543481 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-WINE ABOUT IT- MC-72 INNER BOX 12PCS CHINA BC0925 3304.10000 432 0.69$                 297.00$             

6 667619543498 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-U HAD ME AT ESPRESSO- MC-72 INNER BOX 12PCS CHINA BC0925 3304.10000 576 0.69$                 396.00$             

7 683609851992 BC 04 ULTRA DAZZLE LIPGLOSS-144MC/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2344 3304.20200 144 1.38$                 198.00$             

8 683609852036 BC 08 ULTRA DAZZLE LIPGLOSS-144MC/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2303 3304.20200 144 1.38$                 198.00$             

9 683609852128 BC 17 ULTRA DAZZLE LIPGLOSS-144MC/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0323 3304.20200 144 1.38$                 198.00$             

10 683609852173 BC 22 ULTRA DAZZLE LIPGLOSS-144MC/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2345 3304.20200 432 1.38$                 594.00$             

11 683609852685 BC #4 SEAL THE DEAL LIQUID LIP STICK -LAST CHANCE-144MC CHINA BC1224 3304.20200 144 1.38$                 198.00$             

12 683609852708 BC #6 SEAL THE LIQUID LIP STICK -LADY LIKE-144MC CHINA BC2302 3304.20200 864 1.38$                 1,188.00$          

13 683609852838 BC #19 SEAL THE DEAL LIQUID LIP STICK -DOUBLE TAKE-144MC CHINA BC2332 3304.20200 576 1.38$                 792.00$             

14 683609852845 BC #20 SEAL THE DEAL LIQUID LIP STICK -DROPPING HINTS-144MC CHINA BC2285 3304.20200 288 1.38$                 396.00$             

15 667619536889 BC GLITTERALLY PERFECT GLITTER LINER- HOURGLASS 288/144MC/6PCS INNER CHINA BC1224 3304.20200 144 1.15$                 165.00$             

16 667619536940 BC GLITTERALLY PERFECT GLITTER LINER- SENSUAL 288/144MC/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0425 3304.20200 288 1.15$                 330.00$             

17 667619536933 BC GLITTERALLY PERFECT GLITTER LINER- 24K 288/144MC/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0624 3304.20200 144 1.15$                 165.00$             

18 667619536889 BC GLITTERALLY PERFECT GLITTER LINER- MATERIAL GIRL 288/144MC/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0624 3304.20200 144 1.15$                 165.00$             

19 667619536865 BC GLITTERALLY PERFECT GLITTER LINER- 5 STAR 288/144MC/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0624 3304.20200 144 1.15$                 165.00$             

20 603149304512 BC BLUSH 6COLOR FLORAL BLOOM 12 DISPLAY-144MC CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144 3.44$                 495.00$             

21 683609866668 BYE FILTER TRANSLUCENT DREAM POWDER (12PCS DISPLAY) (MC144PCS) CHINA BC0125 3304.99000 144 2.29$                 330.00$             

22 683609866675 BYEFILTER BUTTER NOT BABE LOOSE POWDER (12PCS DISPLAY) (MC144PCS) CHINA BC1224 3304.99000 144 2.29$                 330.00$             

23 683609866682 BC BYE FILTER HUNEY ME LOOSE POWDER 12PCS/DISPLAY MC/144 CHINA BC0125 3304.99000 288 2.29$                 660.00$             

24 683609852432 BC DISPLAY EYEBROW TAME CLEAR SETTING GEL 35PCS+1 TESTER 420/MC CHINA BC0724 3304.99000 420 0.92$                 385.00$             

25 683609852395 BC EYEBROW DEFINER GEL/POMADE-#04 MEDIUM BROWN 144-MC CHINA BC0824 3304.99000 144 1.38$                 198.00$             

26 683609852401 BC EYEBROW DEFINER GEL/POMADE #05 DARK BROWN 144-MC CHINA BC0824 3304.99000 144 1.38$                 198.00$             

27 683609861557 BC KEEP ME BLUSHIN' QUAD 24/7 3 BLUSH AND 1 HIGHLIGHT MC-72PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 432 3.21$                 1,386.00$          

28 683609861564 BC KEEP ME BLUSHIN' QUAD 4 EVER 3 BLUSH AND 1 HIGHLIGHT MC-72PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144 3.21$                 462.00$             

29 683609861571 BC KEEP ME BLUSHIN' QUAD @NIGHT 3 BLUSH AND 1 HIGHLIGHT MC-72PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144 3.21$                 462.00$             

30 683609862653 BC SUNKISSED BRONZER HOT MAMA-144MC CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144 1.60$                 231.00$             

31 683609862714 BC SUNKISSED BRONZER DOWN TO EARTH-144MC CHINA BC2350 3304.99000 144 1.60$                 231.00$             

32 683609858847 BC NEUTRAL EYE BASE PRIMER-PORCELAIN CHINA BC0425 3304.20200 144 1.15$                 165.00$             

33 683609858854 BC NEUTRAL EYE BASE PRIMER CLASSIC VANILLA CHINA BC0824 3304.20200 144 1.15$                 165.00$             

34 683609858236 BC OVERACHIEVER - LIQUID MASHES DISPLAY 23PCS PLUS FREE TESTER-276MC CHINA BC0125 3304.20200 552 0.92$                 506.00$             

35 683609858267 BC OVERACHIEVER- INFINITY WEAR LIQUID LINER DISPLAY 23 PLUS FREE TESTER-276MC CHINA BC1024 3304.20200 1104 0.92$                 1,012.00$          

Commercial INVOICE

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
7
4
1
2
-
6
9
1
4
8
2
0
a
5
2
5
c
3
/
N
o
v
e
m
b
e
r
 
1
2
,
 
2
0
2
5



Beauty Creations
Page 2 of 4
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S10123O005 China & Korea Dubai, UAE

Jebel Ali Freezone
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FOB - 10 days from receiving the documents

US

Sr Barcode Description Country of Origin Batch code HS Code Total Quantity  UNIT PRICE (USD)  Total (USD) 

Commercial INVOICE

36 683609858243 BC OVERACHIEVER - ANGLED LIQUID LINER DISPLAY 23PCS PLUS FREE TESTER-276MC CHINA BC0125 3304.20200 276 0.92$                 253.00$             

37 683609853484 BC- LENTHENING MASCARA 23 PLUS 1 FREE TESTER / 276+12 TESTERS= 288MC CHINA BC0425 3304.20200 552 1.83$                 1,012.00$          

38 683609853491 BC- VOLUMIZING MASCARA 23 PLUS 1 FREE TESTER / 276+12 TESTERS= 288MC CHINA BC0125 3304.20200 276 1.83$                 506.00$             

39 683609852463 BC- DARE TO BE BRIGHT GEL PENCIL -OUTER SPACE (BLACK)MC-144 CHINA 24041 3304.20200 432 0.92$                 396.00$             

40 683609852517 BC- DARE TO BE BRIGHT GEL PENCIL -TIP TOE MC-144 CHINA 24041 3304.20200 144 0.92$                 132.00$             

41 659962990999 Beauty Creations Final Finish Baked Highlighter "Party Effect" MC72/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 576 1.60$                 924.00$             

42 683609858458 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C7 -144MC CHINA 7MA7 3304.99000 432 1.60$                 693.00$             

43 683609858533 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C11 -144MC CHINA BC0001 3304.99000 432 1.60$                 693.00$             

44 683609858557 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C12 -144MC CHINA 7HL5 3304.99000 288 1.60$                 462.00$             

45 683609858595 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C14- 144MC CHINA 7G101 3304.99000 288 1.60$                 462.00$             

46 683609858618 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C15- 144MC CHINA GE105 3304.99000 288 1.60$                 462.00$             

47 683609858632 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C16 -144MC CHINA 7HL5 3304.99000 144 1.60$                 231.00$             

48 683609859172 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER CORRECTOR CO ORANGE -144MC CHINA 7G101 3304.99000 432 1.60$                 693.00$             

49 659962911864 Flawless Stay Liquid Blushed Cheeked Up - Pink Select 288/72MC-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144 2.29$                 330.00$             

50 659962910201 Flawless Stay Liquid Blushed Cheeked Up - Rosey Reset 288/72MC-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144 2.29$                 330.00$             

51 659962909922 Flawless Stay Liquid Blushed Cheeked Up - CORAL CAP 288/72MC-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 288 2.29$                 660.00$             

52 659962985360 Beauty Creations Flawless Stay Liquid Highlight Glow Up "Bubbling Rose" 72MC.. CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144 2.29$                 330.00$             

53 659962986251 Beauty Creations Flawless Stay Liquid Highlight Glow Up "Honey Gold" 72MC.. CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144 2.29$                 330.00$             

54 659962633278 BC FLAWLESS GRIP PRIMER WITH BOX MC-144 CHINA BC0424 3304.99000 288 2.06$                 594.00$             

55 683609855686 BC-FLAWLESS POWDER FOUNDATION MC144 CHINA BC0924 3304.91000 288 2.29$                 660.00$             

56 683609855709 BC-FLAWLESS POWDER FOUNDATION MC144 CHINA BC0924 3304.91000 144 2.29$                 330.00$             

57 603149305304 BC-FLAWLESS STAY FOUNDATION 1.OZ - FS 10.0-144MC CHINA 250406 3304.99000 144 2.75$                 396.00$             

58 683609866576 BEAUTY CREATIONS BODY GLOW OIL CHAMPAGNE CHINA 20240525 3304.99000 384 2.29$                 880.00$             

59 683609866590 BEAUTY CREATIONS BODY GLOW OIL BRONZE CHINA 20240525 3304.99000 384 2.29$                 880.00$             

60 603149295735 BC-GEL EYELINER BLACK 12PCS PER DISPLAY-144 MC CHINA BC0424 3304.10000 576 0.69$                 396.00$             

61 659962859524 FLAWLESS STAY GLOWY SKIN FILTER SERUM MC48/3 PCS INNER CHINA BC0724 3304.99000 48 2.75$                 132.00$             

62 659962862128 FLAWLESS STAY GLOWY SKIN FILTER SERUM MC48/3PCS INNER CHINA BC0724 3304.99000 48 2.75$                 132.00$             

63 683609867016 BC- WHAT'S YOUR AVAILABILIPPY? CAN YOU WAIT- 6PCS/MC144 **DISPLAY CHINA BC0624 3304.10000 144 2.75$                 396.00$             

64 683609867023 BC- WHAT'S YOUR AVAILABILIPPY?CHIT CHAT TIME 6PCS/MC144 **DISPLAY CHINA BC0624 3304.10000 288 2.75$                 792.00$             

65 667619541623 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #2 SUNDAY FUNDAY MC-144-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0524 3304.10000 144 1.15$                 165.00$             

66 667619541630 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #4 DROP IT LOW MC-144-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0425 3304.10000 138 1.15$                 158.13$             

67 683609862110 BC SWEET DOSE LIP OIL & LIP SCRUB-WATERMELON MC108-INNER36 CHINA BC0425 3304.10000 108 2.29$                 247.50$             

68 683609853040 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 04 LIMITED MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0724 3304.20200 288 1.38$                 396.00$             

69 683609853071 BC-REFILL VELVET MATTE 07 STARDOM MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0724 3304.20200 720 1.38$                 990.00$             

70 683609853088 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 08 HIGH CLASS MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2310 3304.20200 432 1.38$                 594.00$             
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Exporter: Invoice No.: Invoice Date: 
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Sr Barcode Description Country of Origin Batch code HS Code Total Quantity  UNIT PRICE (USD)  Total (USD) 

Commercial INVOICE

71 683609853101 BC REFILL VELVET MATTE 10 SUGAR BABY MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.20200 288 1.38$                 396.00$             

72 683609853118 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 11 FOXY MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2305 3304.20200 144 1.38$                 198.00$             

73 683609853125 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 12 ON THE EDGE MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0724 3304.20200 576 1.38$                 792.00$             

74 683609864411 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 15 SWEET AFFAIR MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BF2305 3304.20200 144 1.38$                 198.00$             

75 683609853194 BC-REFILL VELVET MATTE 19 NOVA MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0724 3304.20200 576 1.38$                 792.00$             

76 683609853231 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 23 JUICED MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0724 3304.20200 576 1.38$                 792.00$             

77 667619533987 BC TEASE ME LIPSTICK - MAKING YOU CRAZY CHINA GE106 3304.10000 288 1.38$                 396.00$             

78 667619534045 BC TEASE ME LIPSTICK- SO DEEP CHINA GE106 3304.10000 144 1.38$                 198.00$             

79 683609860192 BC TAKE ME BACK ROLLER GLOSS REFILL- CHERRY 288MC CHINA BC0525 3304.10000 288 0.69$                 198.00$             

80 683609868686 BC NUDE X MINI UNSEEN SHADOW PALETTE 96MC/12PCS CHINA 7G92 3304.20200 96 2.75$                 264.00$             

81 683609868693 BC NUDE X MINI MY ATTRACTIVE SHADOW PALETTE 96MC CHINA 7G05 3304.20200 192 2.75$                 528.00$             

82 683609868709 BC NUDE X MINI NUDE DESIRE SHADOW PALETTE 96MC/12PCS CHINA BC0325 3304.20200 96 2.75$                 264.00$             

83 683609853927 NUDE X LIPLINER MC144/INNER12PCS-NEXT LEVEL CHINA BC1224 3304.10000 144 1.15$                 165.00$             

84 683609868846 NUDE X LIPLINER MC 144/INNER12PCS-CALL ME YOURS CHINA BC1224 3304.10000 144 1.15$                 165.00$             

85 683609852333 BC- PREP & SET FLAWLESS STAY PORELESS PRIMER 1OZ 23PCS/DISPLAY -276MC CHINA BC0724 3304.99000 276 1.83$                 506.00$             

86 683609852340 BC- PREP & SET FLAWLESS STAY HYDRATING PRIMER 1OZ-23PCS/DISPLAY-276MC CHINA BC2345 3304.99000 552 1.83$                 1,012.00$          

87 659962811942 PLUMP & POUT LIPLINER - LOVE STATUS MC-72/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0324 3304.99000 432 1.38$                 594.00$             

88 683609852425 BC- PREP & SET FLAWLESS STAY PRIMER STICK MATTE 1.09OZ 12PCS/DISPLAY-144MC CHINA BC2343 3304.99000 144 1.83$                 264.00$             

89 683609862240 BC BLUSH HUSH SINFUL NIGHT MC-144PCS/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2348 3304.99000 144 1.38$                 198.00$             

90 667619536094 BC STAY BLUSHING CUTE CREAM BLUSH - AS USUAL / MC72-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0525 3304.99000 72 1.60$                 115.50$             

91 667619536087 BC STAY BLUSHING CUTE CREAM BLUSH - SHE'S GOT IT MC72-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0325 3304.99000 144 1.60$                 231.00$             

92 667619536063 BC STAY BLUSHING CUTE CREAM BLUSH - DON'T SAY IT TWICE MC72-INNER6PCS CHINA BC2347 3304.99000 72 1.60$                 115.50$             

93 667619536056 BC STAY BLUSHING CUTE CREAM BLUSH - BORN TO MAKE IT MC72-INNER6PCS CHINA BC2340 3304.99000 72 1.60$                 115.50$             

94 667619536032 BC STAY BLUSHING CUTE CREAM BLUSH - I CAN & I WILL MC72-INNER6PCS CHINA BC2347 3304.99000 216 1.60$                 346.50$             

95 667619541746 BC RIDING SOLO SINGLE SHADOW- HOWDY - INNER BOX 6PCS/ MC288/72 CHINA 7ME9 3304.20200 288 1.15$                 330.00$             

96 667619541784 BC RIDING SOLO SINGLE SHADOW- LEGEND BABE - INNER BOX 6PCS/ MC288/72 CHINA 8C43 3304.20200 72 1.15$                 82.50$               

97 667619534816 BC SKIN- THE TAKE DOWN MICELLAR WATER 12PCS/48MC KOREA N/A 3304.91000 96 1.83$                 176.00$             

98 659962681187 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-TRUFFLE MAKER CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 576 0.69$                 396.00$             

99 667619543450 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-TOFFEE BITES  CHINA BC0925 3304.10000 1152 0.69$                 792.00$             

100 667619543474 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-LA VIDA MOCHA CHINA BC0925 3304.10000 1296 0.69$                 891.00$             

101 667619543382 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL SHAKE IT LIKE JELLY MC CHINA BC0925 3304.10000 288 0.69$                 198.00$             

102 667619543412 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-NICE & TOASTY CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 144 0.69$                 99.00$               

103 683609858472 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C8  CHINA BC0001 3304.99000 288 1.60$                 462.00$             

104 683609858519 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C10 CHINA BC0001 3304.99000 576 1.60$                 924.00$             

105 683609858571 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C13  CHINA BC0001 3304.99000 144 1.60$                 231.00$             
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Exporter: Invoice No.: Invoice Date: 

BeBella, Inc.dba Beauty Creations 35449 4-Sep-2025

12521 Los Nietos Rd. Ref No.

Santa Fe Springs  CA 90670 Notify Party: 35449& 35267& 35504 

(562) 842 3760 WSM GLOBAL FZE

Consignee: S10123O005

WSM GLOBAL FZE Country of Origin of Goods: Country of Destination:

S10123O005 China & Korea Dubai, UAE

Jebel Ali Freezone

Dubai Term of Delivery and Payment:

FOB - 10 days from receiving the documents

US

Sr Barcode Description Country of Origin Batch code HS Code Total Quantity  UNIT PRICE (USD)  Total (USD) 

Commercial INVOICE

106 667619541647 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #1 MY FAV TOPPER  CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 432 1.15$                 495.00$             

107 667619541661 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #3 LOVER TINI  CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 1008 1.15$                 1,155.00$          

108 667619541630 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #4 DROP IT LOW  CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 144 1.15$                 165.00$             

109 667619541678 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #6 POP BOTTLES  CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 720 1.15$                 825.00$             

34,518 GRAND TOTAL 49,240.13$             

This invoice is for customs purposes only.

Weight GK : 1710
Pallets :     5

TOTAL QUANTITY
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Beauty Creations
Page 1 of 4

Exporter: Invoice No.: Invoice Date: 

BeBella, Inc.dba Beauty Creations 35449 4-Sep-2025

12521 Los Nietos Rd. Ref No.

Santa Fe Springs  CA 90670 Notify Party: 35449& 35267& 35504 

(562) 842 3760 WSM GLOBAL FZE

Consignee: S10123O005

WSM GLOBAL FZE Country of Origin of Goods: Country of Destination:

S10123O005 China & Korea Dubai, UAE

Jebel Ali Freezone

Dubai Term of Delivery and Payment:

FOB - 10 days from receiving the documents

US

Sr Barcode Description Country of Origin Batch code HS Code Total Quantity

1 683609866583 Beauty Creations Body Glow Oil  -Gold CHINA 20240525 3304.99000 768

2 659962587588 BCBNC-LB02 BALM N CUTE RASBERRY MC576/144/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0425 3304.10000 144

3 659962591134 BCBNC-LB03 BALM N CUTE ROSE MC576/144/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0924 3304.10000 432

4 667619543405 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-KEEP IT SAUCY- MC-72 INNER BOX 12PCS CHINA BC0225 3304.10000 1152

5 667619543481 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-WINE ABOUT IT- MC-72 INNER BOX 12PCS CHINA BC0925 3304.10000 432

6 667619543498 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-U HAD ME AT ESPRESSO- MC-72 INNER BOX 12PCS CHINA BC0925 3304.10000 576

7 683609851992 BC 04 ULTRA DAZZLE LIPGLOSS-144MC/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2344 3304.20200 144

8 683609852036 BC 08 ULTRA DAZZLE LIPGLOSS-144MC/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2303 3304.20200 144

9 683609852128 BC 17 ULTRA DAZZLE LIPGLOSS-144MC/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0323 3304.20200 144

10 683609852173 BC 22 ULTRA DAZZLE LIPGLOSS-144MC/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2345 3304.20200 432

11 683609852685 BC #4 SEAL THE DEAL LIQUID LIP STICK -LAST CHANCE-144MC CHINA BC1224 3304.20200 144

12 683609852708 BC #6 SEAL THE LIQUID LIP STICK -LADY LIKE-144MC CHINA BC2302 3304.20200 864

13 683609852838 BC #19 SEAL THE DEAL LIQUID LIP STICK -DOUBLE TAKE-144MC CHINA BC2332 3304.20200 576

14 683609852845 BC #20 SEAL THE DEAL LIQUID LIP STICK -DROPPING HINTS-144MC CHINA BC2285 3304.20200 288

15 667619536889 BC GLITTERALLY PERFECT GLITTER LINER- HOURGLASS 288/144MC/6PCS INNER CHINA BC1224 3304.20200 144

16 667619536940 BC GLITTERALLY PERFECT GLITTER LINER- SENSUAL 288/144MC/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0425 3304.20200 288

17 667619536933 BC GLITTERALLY PERFECT GLITTER LINER- 24K 288/144MC/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0624 3304.20200 144

18 667619536889 BC GLITTERALLY PERFECT GLITTER LINER- MATERIAL GIRL 288/144MC/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0624 3304.20200 144

19 667619536865 BC GLITTERALLY PERFECT GLITTER LINER- 5 STAR 288/144MC/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0624 3304.20200 144

20 603149304512 BC BLUSH 6COLOR FLORAL BLOOM 12 DISPLAY-144MC CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144

21 683609866668 BYE FILTER TRANSLUCENT DREAM POWDER (12PCS DISPLAY) (MC144PCS) CHINA BC0125 3304.99000 144

22 683609866675 BYEFILTER BUTTER NOT BABE LOOSE POWDER (12PCS DISPLAY) (MC144PCS) CHINA BC1224 3304.99000 144

23 683609866682 BC BYE FILTER HUNEY ME LOOSE POWDER 12PCS/DISPLAY MC/144 CHINA BC0125 3304.99000 288

24 683609852432 BC DISPLAY EYEBROW TAME CLEAR SETTING GEL 35PCS+1 TESTER 420/MC CHINA BC0724 3304.99000 420

25 683609852395 BC EYEBROW DEFINER GEL/POMADE-#04 MEDIUM BROWN 144-MC CHINA BC0824 3304.99000 144

26 683609852401 BC EYEBROW DEFINER GEL/POMADE #05 DARK BROWN 144-MC CHINA BC0824 3304.99000 144

27 683609861557 BC KEEP ME BLUSHIN' QUAD 24/7 3 BLUSH AND 1 HIGHLIGHT MC-72PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 432

28 683609861564 BC KEEP ME BLUSHIN' QUAD 4 EVER 3 BLUSH AND 1 HIGHLIGHT MC-72PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144

29 683609861571 BC KEEP ME BLUSHIN' QUAD @NIGHT 3 BLUSH AND 1 HIGHLIGHT MC-72PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144

30 683609862653 BC SUNKISSED BRONZER HOT MAMA-144MC CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144

31 683609862714 BC SUNKISSED BRONZER DOWN TO EARTH-144MC CHINA BC2350 3304.99000 144

32 683609858847 BC NEUTRAL EYE BASE PRIMER-PORCELAIN CHINA BC0425 3304.20200 144

Packing List
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Beauty Creations
Page 2 of 4

Exporter: Invoice No.: Invoice Date: 

BeBella, Inc.dba Beauty Creations 35449 4-Sep-2025

12521 Los Nietos Rd. Ref No.

Santa Fe Springs  CA 90670 Notify Party: 35449& 35267& 35504 

(562) 842 3760 WSM GLOBAL FZE

Consignee: S10123O005

WSM GLOBAL FZE Country of Origin of Goods: Country of Destination:

S10123O005 China & Korea Dubai, UAE

Jebel Ali Freezone

Dubai Term of Delivery and Payment:

FOB - 10 days from receiving the documents

US

Sr Barcode Description Country of Origin Batch code HS Code Total Quantity

Packing List

33 683609858854 BC NEUTRAL EYE BASE PRIMER CLASSIC VANILLA CHINA BC0824 3304.20200 144

34 683609858236 BC OVERACHIEVER - LIQUID MASHES DISPLAY 23PCS PLUS FREE TESTER-276MC CHINA BC0125 3304.20200 552

35 683609858267 BC OVERACHIEVER- INFINITY WEAR LIQUID LINER DISPLAY 23 PLUS FREE TESTER-276MC CHINA BC1024 3304.20200 1104

36 683609858243 BC OVERACHIEVER - ANGLED LIQUID LINER DISPLAY 23PCS PLUS FREE TESTER-276MC CHINA BC0125 3304.20200 276

37 683609853484 BC- LENTHENING MASCARA 23 PLUS 1 FREE TESTER / 276+12 TESTERS= 288MC CHINA BC0425 3304.20200 552

38 683609853491 BC- VOLUMIZING MASCARA 23 PLUS 1 FREE TESTER / 276+12 TESTERS= 288MC CHINA BC0125 3304.20200 276

39 683609852463 BC- DARE TO BE BRIGHT GEL PENCIL -OUTER SPACE (BLACK)MC-144 CHINA 24041 3304.20200 432

40 683609852517 BC- DARE TO BE BRIGHT GEL PENCIL -TIP TOE MC-144 CHINA 24041 3304.20200 144

41 659962990999 Beauty Creations Final Finish Baked Highlighter "Party Effect" MC72/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 576

42 683609858458 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C7 -144MC CHINA 7MA7 3304.99000 432

43 683609858533 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C11 -144MC CHINA BC0001 3304.99000 432

44 683609858557 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C12 -144MC CHINA 7HL5 3304.99000 288

45 683609858595 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C14- 144MC CHINA 7G101 3304.99000 288

46 683609858618 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C15- 144MC CHINA GE105 3304.99000 288

47 683609858632 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C16 -144MC CHINA 7HL5 3304.99000 144

48 683609859172 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER CORRECTOR CO ORANGE -144MC CHINA 7G101 3304.99000 432

49 659962911864 Flawless Stay Liquid Blushed Cheeked Up - Pink Select 288/72MC-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144

50 659962910201 Flawless Stay Liquid Blushed Cheeked Up - Rosey Reset 288/72MC-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144

51 659962909922 Flawless Stay Liquid Blushed Cheeked Up - CORAL CAP 288/72MC-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 288

52 659962985360 Beauty Creations Flawless Stay Liquid Highlight Glow Up "Bubbling Rose" 72MC.. CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144

53 659962986251 Beauty Creations Flawless Stay Liquid Highlight Glow Up "Honey Gold" 72MC.. CHINA BC0624 3304.99000 144

54 659962633278 BC FLAWLESS GRIP PRIMER WITH BOX MC-144 CHINA BC0424 3304.99000 288

55 683609855686 BC-FLAWLESS POWDER FOUNDATION MC144 CHINA BC0924 3304.91000 288

56 683609855709 BC-FLAWLESS POWDER FOUNDATION MC144 CHINA BC0924 3304.91000 144

57 603149305304 BC-FLAWLESS STAY FOUNDATION 1.OZ - FS 10.0-144MC CHINA 250406 3304.99000 144

58 683609866576 BEAUTY CREATIONS BODY GLOW OIL CHAMPAGNE CHINA 20240525 3304.99000 384

59 683609866590 BEAUTY CREATIONS BODY GLOW OIL BRONZE CHINA 20240525 3304.99000 384

60 603149295735 BC-GEL EYELINER BLACK 12PCS PER DISPLAY-144 MC CHINA BC0424 3304.10000 576

61 659962859524 FLAWLESS STAY GLOWY SKIN FILTER SERUM MC48/3 PCS INNER CHINA BC0724 3304.99000 48

62 659962862128 FLAWLESS STAY GLOWY SKIN FILTER SERUM MC48/3PCS INNER CHINA BC0724 3304.99000 48

63 683609867016 BC- WHAT'S YOUR AVAILABILIPPY? CAN YOU WAIT- 6PCS/MC144 **DISPLAY CHINA BC0624 3304.10000 144

64 683609867023 BC- WHAT'S YOUR AVAILABILIPPY?CHIT CHAT TIME 6PCS/MC144 **DISPLAY CHINA BC0624 3304.10000 288
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Beauty Creations
Page 3 of 4

Exporter: Invoice No.: Invoice Date: 

BeBella, Inc.dba Beauty Creations 35449 4-Sep-2025

12521 Los Nietos Rd. Ref No.

Santa Fe Springs  CA 90670 Notify Party: 35449& 35267& 35504 

(562) 842 3760 WSM GLOBAL FZE

Consignee: S10123O005

WSM GLOBAL FZE Country of Origin of Goods: Country of Destination:

S10123O005 China & Korea Dubai, UAE

Jebel Ali Freezone

Dubai Term of Delivery and Payment:

FOB - 10 days from receiving the documents

US

Sr Barcode Description Country of Origin Batch code HS Code Total Quantity

Packing List

65 667619541623 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #2 SUNDAY FUNDAY MC-144-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0524 3304.10000 144

66 667619541630 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #4 DROP IT LOW MC-144-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0425 3304.10000 138

67 683609862110 BC SWEET DOSE LIP OIL & LIP SCRUB-WATERMELON MC108-INNER36 CHINA BC0425 3304.10000 108

68 683609853040 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 04 LIMITED MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0724 3304.20200 288

69 683609853071 BC-REFILL VELVET MATTE 07 STARDOM MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0724 3304.20200 720

70 683609853088 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 08 HIGH CLASS MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2310 3304.20200 432

71 683609853101 BC REFILL VELVET MATTE 10 SUGAR BABY MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0624 3304.20200 288

72 683609853118 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 11 FOXY MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2305 3304.20200 144

73 683609853125 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 12 ON THE EDGE MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0724 3304.20200 576

74 683609864411 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 15 SWEET AFFAIR MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BF2305 3304.20200 144

75 683609853194 BC-REFILL VELVET MATTE 19 NOVA MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0724 3304.20200 576

76 683609853231 BC- REFILL VELVET MATTE 23 JUICED MC144/INNER6PCS CHINA BC0724 3304.20200 576

77 667619533987 BC TEASE ME LIPSTICK - MAKING YOU CRAZY CHINA GE106 3304.10000 288

78 667619534045 BC TEASE ME LIPSTICK- SO DEEP CHINA GE106 3304.10000 144

79 683609860192 BC TAKE ME BACK ROLLER GLOSS REFILL- CHERRY 288MC CHINA BC0525 3304.10000 288

80 683609868686 BC NUDE X MINI UNSEEN SHADOW PALETTE 96MC/12PCS CHINA 7G92 3304.20200 96

81 683609868693 BC NUDE X MINI MY ATTRACTIVE SHADOW PALETTE 96MC CHINA 7G05 3304.20200 192

82 683609868709 BC NUDE X MINI NUDE DESIRE SHADOW PALETTE 96MC/12PCS CHINA BC0325 3304.20200 96

83 683609853927 NUDE X LIPLINER MC144/INNER12PCS-NEXT LEVEL CHINA BC1224 3304.10000 144

84 683609868846 NUDE X LIPLINER MC 144/INNER12PCS-CALL ME YOURS CHINA BC1224 3304.10000 144

85 683609852333 BC- PREP & SET FLAWLESS STAY PORELESS PRIMER 1OZ 23PCS/DISPLAY -276MC CHINA BC0724 3304.99000 276

86 683609852340 BC- PREP & SET FLAWLESS STAY HYDRATING PRIMER 1OZ-23PCS/DISPLAY-276MC CHINA BC2345 3304.99000 552

87 659962811942 PLUMP & POUT LIPLINER - LOVE STATUS MC-72/6PCS INNER CHINA BC0324 3304.99000 432

88 683609852425 BC- PREP & SET FLAWLESS STAY PRIMER STICK MATTE 1.09OZ 12PCS/DISPLAY-144MC CHINA BC2343 3304.99000 144

89 683609862240 BC BLUSH HUSH SINFUL NIGHT MC-144PCS/INNER6PCS CHINA BC2348 3304.99000 144

90 667619536094 BC STAY BLUSHING CUTE CREAM BLUSH - AS USUAL / MC72-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0525 3304.99000 72

91 667619536087 BC STAY BLUSHING CUTE CREAM BLUSH - SHE'S GOT IT MC72-INNER6PCS CHINA BC0325 3304.99000 144

92 667619536063 BC STAY BLUSHING CUTE CREAM BLUSH - DON'T SAY IT TWICE MC72-INNER6PCS CHINA BC2347 3304.99000 72

93 667619536056 BC STAY BLUSHING CUTE CREAM BLUSH - BORN TO MAKE IT MC72-INNER6PCS CHINA BC2340 3304.99000 72

94 667619536032 BC STAY BLUSHING CUTE CREAM BLUSH - I CAN & I WILL MC72-INNER6PCS CHINA BC2347 3304.99000 216

95 667619541746 BC RIDING SOLO SINGLE SHADOW- HOWDY - INNER BOX 6PCS/ MC288/72 CHINA 7ME9 3304.20200 288

96 667619541784 BC RIDING SOLO SINGLE SHADOW- LEGEND BABE - INNER BOX 6PCS/ MC288/72 CHINA 8C43 3304.20200 72
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Beauty Creations
Page 4 of 4

Exporter: Invoice No.: Invoice Date: 

BeBella, Inc.dba Beauty Creations 35449 4-Sep-2025

12521 Los Nietos Rd. Ref No.

Santa Fe Springs  CA 90670 Notify Party: 35449& 35267& 35504 

(562) 842 3760 WSM GLOBAL FZE

Consignee: S10123O005

WSM GLOBAL FZE Country of Origin of Goods: Country of Destination:

S10123O005 China & Korea Dubai, UAE

Jebel Ali Freezone

Dubai Term of Delivery and Payment:

FOB - 10 days from receiving the documents

US

Sr Barcode Description Country of Origin Batch code HS Code Total Quantity

Packing List

97 667619534816 BC SKIN- THE TAKE DOWN MICELLAR WATER 12PCS/48MC KOREA N/A 3304.91000 96

98 659962681187 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-TRUFFLE MAKER CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 576

99 667619543450 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-TOFFEE BITES  CHINA BC0925 3304.10000 1152

100 667619543474 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-LA VIDA MOCHA CHINA BC0925 3304.10000 1296

101 667619543382 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL SHAKE IT LIKE JELLY MC CHINA BC0925 3304.10000 288

102 667619543412 BC WOODEN LIP PENCIL-NICE & TOASTY CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 144

103 683609858472 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C8  CHINA BC0001 3304.99000 288

104 683609858519 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C10 CHINA BC0001 3304.99000 576

105 683609858571 BC FLAWLESS STAY CONCEALER REFILLS C13  CHINA BC0001 3304.99000 144

106 667619541647 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #1 MY FAV TOPPER  CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 432

107 667619541661 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #3 LOVER TINI  CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 1008

108 667619541630 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #4 DROP IT LOW  CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 144

109 667619541678 ALL ABOUT YOU PH OIL #6 POP BOTTLES  CHINA BC0625 3304.10000 720

34,518

This invoice is for customs purposes only.

Weight GK :  1830
Pallets :     5

TOTAL QUANTITY
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